ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO
1744-C-1-7737
1744-C-1-7739
1744-C-1-7744
1744-C-1-7745
1744-C-1-7746
1744-C-1-7747
1744-C-1-7748
1744-C-1-7749
1744-C-1-7750

1744-C-1-7751
1744-C-1-7752
1744-C-2-7738
1744-C-2-7740
1744-C-2-7741
1744-C-2-7742
1744-C-2-7743
1744-C-2-7753

1744

THE CITY SCHOOL
QUETTA
STUDENT NAME
ZARTASHA KHAN
MOHAMMAD WALI ABBAS
ABDULLAH AFZAL HASHMI
ZAINAB HYDER KHAWARI
MAHEEN BATOOL

SAYED ALI HAIDER MOOSAWI
AYMA BAIG

ISBAH RAZA

MOHAMMAD MUSTAFA
MIRZA

AAILA BIBI

ESHAL RAZA

ZARA SALMAN
MUHAMMAD MURTAZA
LARAIB NISAR

AREEBA ABRO

AYEZA BAIG

MUHAMMAD WAHAJ BIN
JAWAD

FATHER NAME

BASHIR AHMED

ZAHEER ABBAS

FAHAD HASHMI

TAMUCHIN HYDER KHAWARI
MUHAMMAD TARIQ BAIG
SAYED ABDULLAH MOOSAWI
MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH BAIG
DOC RAZA ULLALH
MOHAMMAD USMAN MIRZA

FEROZ KHAN

ZEESHAN RAZA

SALMAN BASHIR

EHTISHAM RIAZ DAR

NISAR AHMED

MIR ABDUL MAIJID ABRO
MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH BAIG
MUHAMMAD JAWAD TARIQ

GRADE
1

N N N N N N P

OBT. %AGE
73.33%
66.67%
60.00%
66.67%
66.67%
80.00%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%

66.67%
66.67%
60.00%
60.00%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%

GRADE
B-
C+
C
C+
C+
B+
C+
C+
C+

C+
C+
C
C
C+
B-
C+
C+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 17
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