ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

INSTITUTION CODE: 1744

INSTITUTION NAME: THE CITY SCHOOL

CITY: QUETTA

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
1744-C-1-7737	ZARTASHA KHAN	BASHIR AHMED	1	73.33%	B-
1744-C-1-7739	MOHAMMAD WALI ABBAS	ZAHEER ABBAS	1	66.67%	C+
1744-C-1-7744	ABDULLAH AFZAL HASHMI	FAHAD HASHMI	1	60.00%	С
1744-C-1-7745	ZAINAB HYDER KHAWARI	TAMUCHIN HYDER KHAWARI	1	66.67%	C+
1744-C-1-7746	MAHEEN BATOOL	MUHAMMAD TARIQ BAIG	1	66.67%	C+
1744-C-1-7747	SAYED ALI HAIDER MOOSAWI	SAYED ABDULLAH MOOSAWI	1	80.00%	B+
1744-C-1-7748	AYMA BAIG	MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH BAIG	1	66.67%	C+
1744-C-1-7749	ISBAH RAZA	DOC RAZA ULLALH	1	66.67%	C+
1744-C-1-7750	MOHAMMAD MUSTAFA MIRZA	MOHAMMAD USMAN MIRZA	1	66.67%	C+
1744-C-1-7751	AAILA BIBI	FEROZ KHAN	1	66.67%	C+
1744-C-1-7752	ESHAL RAZA	ZEESHAN RAZA	1	66.67%	C+
1744-C-2-7738	ZARA SALMAN	SALMAN BASHIR	2	60.00%	С
1744-C-2-7740	MUHAMMAD MURTAZA	EHTISHAM RIAZ DAR	2	60.00%	С
1744-C-2-7741	LARAIB NISAR	NISAR AHMED	2	66.67%	C+
1744-C-2-7742	AREEBA ABRO	MIR ABDUL MAJID ABRO	2	73.33%	B-
1744-C-2-7743	AYEZA BAIG	MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH BAIG	2	66.67%	C+
1744-C-2-7753	MUHAMMAD WAHAJ BIN JAWAD	MUHAMMAD JAWAD TARIQ	2	66.67%	C+

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 17

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.